

समय दोहरा 25 से 22552 (60m)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

E. G. R. W. D. (W) DIVISION GA7A

A. G. R. W. D. (W) SUB-DIVISION FATEHPUR

VIKASH KUMAR

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3174

~~8127 5011~~
Ltr No. 35 dt. 23/03/2023

RS- 501323 = 02

Allot - 835336/- = Letter. 99

31/07/23

10CZQPK3788J1ZV

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Gaya Rajauli Road to Dhammapur under Head MM 454 (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Vikash Kumar, At - Mustafaabad, P.S. - Rampur, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 64 / MM 454 / Gen					
SBD / 2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of Completion - 15.06.21					
Date of measurement - 12.01.22					
① E/W in excavation of found. of Str. - etc					
1000 mm dia. P.C. - 01 No.					
1x2x6.30m x 1.40m x 1.50m					26.46 m ³
1x1x5.90m x 1.50m x 0.80m					7.08 m ³
600 mm dia. P.C. -					
1x2x3.90m x 1.24m x 1.50m					14.51 m ³
1x1x6.22m x 1.02m x 0.80m					5.08 m ³
					53.13 m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: Construction of Road from Gaya Rajauli Road to Pharrnpu					
Under Mubasy					
Agency: Vikash Kuma					
At Mubasy					
P.S - Mubasy Rampur					
Dist - Gaya					
Agreement no- 64/H Mubasy / GENI					
S.B.D / 2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of Completion - 15.06.2021					

Date of measurement

① Providing, laying, spreading and compacting WBM

$$10.00 \times \frac{7.30 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.075 = 4.14 \text{ m}^3$$

$$11.04 \times \frac{3.75 + 4.80}{2} \times 0.075 = 3.52 \text{ m}^3$$

$$10.00 \times \frac{4.80 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.075 = 3.32 \text{ m}^3$$

$$26.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 4.80}{2} \times 0.075 = 8.34 \text{ m}^3$$

$$11.00 \times \frac{4.80 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.075 = 3.52 \text{ m}^3$$

$$7 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 59.06 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total } 1 \times 14.5 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 3.94 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{C.O} = 86.04 \text{ m}^3$$

$$B/f = 8604 \text{ m}^3$$

Dr. 25/10/21
PS

ABSTRACT OF COST

②/21	Earthwork in
	excavation for
	structure do-

53.13 m³ Qty THIS Page

20. (21) //

@ £285.17/m ³	£15151.00
--------------------------	-----------

(2)/22	P/R Acc M20
	in foundation

4.10 m³ sty Mrs Page

No. 2/2

$(@ \text{ £ } 4368.10 / \text{ms} - \text{ £ } 17909 = u$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③/23 PW PCC m/s					
eg open foundation					
do do					
28.82 m ³ Qty m/s Page					
also (21)/3					
@ 4315.43/m ³ ₹ 124371=00					
④/1,2 (i) Const. of Reference					
Pillar & water f					
Benchmark do					
0.443 km Qty m/s Page					
also (22)/40(i)					
@ ₹ 5021.75/km ₹ 2225=00					
ii) Reference Pillar					
and Bureej do					
0.443 km Qty m/s Page					
also (22)/40(ii)					
@ ₹ 3316.86/km ₹ 1469=00					
⑤/3 (i) Clearing and					
Grubbing road land do					
0.366 Hec Qty m/s Page No.					
(22)/5					
@ ₹ 49530.51/Hec ₹ 15156=00					
⑥/4,5. Const. of embankment					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9)/31 Filling on foundation Trenches					
11.74 m ³ 8% ms pge					
also (23)/9					
@ 25550/m ³					2652250
(10)/6 Const of subgrade & E/shoulders					
999.90 m ³ 8% ms pge					
also (24)/10					
@ 183.51/m ³					18349200
(11)/7 Const of granular sub base by well graded material Gr 1-2					
305.65 m ³ 8% ms pge					
also (24)/11					
@ 1615.50/m ³					4937770
(12)/8 Plv. Laying, spreading & Compacting. WBM Gr 1-2					
39.98 m ³ 8% ms pge (24)					
@ 88.85 m ³ 8% ms pge (28)					
128.83 m ³					
@ 2422.92/m ³					3121450

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13)/29	Plr	Laying	concrete		
		concrete	pipe		
		NPB	300mm		
20.0m	8ty	one	Page		
			(24)/13		
@ £ 720.75/m					£ 14415.00
(14)/	Plr	8 fixing	Typing		
		MM	654	signboard	
02.0m	8ty	one	Page		
			(25)/14		
@ £ 11014.67/m					£ 22029.20

(15)/12	Const. of	unreinforced			
	concrete	concrete			
	footing	M20	grade		
85.31 m ³	8ty	one	Page	(25)/15	
@ £ 5555.40/m ³					£ 473931.00
					£ 1858418.00
Add GST @ 12%					£ 223010.00
Add Lrc @ 1%					£ 18584.00
					£ 2100012.00
Less 10 % below					£ 210001.20
					£ 1890011.00
Less previous pay bill					£ 1671074.00
Net					£ 218937.00

5/8/23

C. K. S. S. S.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13)/29	Plr	Laying	concrete		
		Concrete	Pipe	du	
		NPB	300mm	du	
20.0m	Qty	only	Page	du	
			(24)/13		
@ ₹ 720.75/m					₹ 14415.00

(19)/	Plr	8 fixing	Typical		
		MM	G.S.Y	sign board	
02.0m	Qty	only	Page	du	
			(25)/14		
@ ₹ 11014.67/m					₹ 22029.20

(15)/12	Const.	of	Unreinforced		
			Concrete		
			footing	M30	graded
85.31 m ³	Qty	only	Page	(25)/15	
@ ₹ 5555.40/m ³					₹ 473931.00
					₹ 1858418.00

Add	GST @ 12%				₹ 223010.00
Add	L.C @ 1%				₹ 18584.00
					₹ 2100012.00
Less	10 % below	ask price			₹ 210001.00
					₹ 1890011.00
Less	previous	page bill			₹ 1671074.00
					Net ₹ 218937.00

25/8/23
SE

Continuation

AG